
Pos. Pet. Cognome/Nome: Società: Cat. Pos.Cat. Tempo:

1 26 FIORE ALESSANDRO NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA Under 50 M 1 01:18:02

2 12 CASALINI CLAUDIO MUGGELLO TOSCANA BIKE Over 50 M 1 01:22:05

3 11 BETTAZZI MARCO ASD PARCO DEI LAGHI Under 50 M 2 01:22:12

4 28 TORRACCHI ALDO NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA Over 50 M 2 01:22:18

5 122 BARSOTTI CLAUDIO LUMEGALTORENO Under 50 M 3 01:24:07

6 115 CAVALLINI CRISTIANO CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 4 01:24:44

7 19 CORRADINI FABIO GS GABBI Under 50 M 5 01:25:22

8 34 PAPI ALESSIO ASD RISUBBIANI Under 50 M 6 01:25:35

9 84 MONCELLI MATTEO MUGGELLO OUT DOOR Under 50 M 7 01:26:15

10 135 CESAREO MEMMO MARCIANO LUMEGALTORENO Over 50 M 3 01:27:11

11 6 BETTAZZI LUCA DUCATI SPORT CLUB Under 50 M 8 01:28:00

12 140 COLESSO SIRO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD Under 50 M 9 01:28:52

13 139 TINTI PAOLO INDIVIDUALE Over 50 M 4 01:29:28

14 141 LA GRECA ENZO NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA Under 50 M 10 01:30:28

15 51 GHINI DANIELE PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 M 5 01:31:39

16 31 AGUZZI VALTER ASD RISUBBIANI Under 50 M 11 01:32:22

17 27 DESSI SAMUELE NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA Under 50 M 12 01:32:56

18 130 GERONI MARCO INDIVIDUALE Under 50 M 13 01:34:09

19 152 BADINI IACOPO NICCOLO' DE FUTA MADRE Under 50 M 14 01:34:10

20 146 MELANI ALESSANDRO IL PONTE SCANDICCI Under 50 M 15 01:34:28

21 120 AGOSTINI LUCIO GS GABBI Over 50 M 6 01:34:37

22 93 CORA' MASSIMO CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 16 01:34:44

23 20 BETTINI ELISA POL DIL SAN RAFEL Under 50 F 1 01:34:45

24 57 TONELLI PAOLO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 M 7 01:34:59

25 53 LA GIUSA GIANCARLO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Under 50 M 17 01:35:03
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25 53 LA GIUSA GIANCARLO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Under 50 M 17 01:35:03

26 113 TUFFANELLI MICHELE CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 18 01:35:28

27 100 FARDELLA ALESSANDRO CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 19 01:35:48

28 47 CHIAPPE MIRKO ATLETICA MELITO Under 50 M 20 01:37:51

29 124 CARTEI GIANLUCA ATL PRATO Over 50 M 8 01:38:12

30 121 FACCIOLI PAOLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Over 50 M 9 01:38:19

31 81 VANNI ANDREA POL ZOLA ATLETICA Over 50 M 10 01:38:47

32 82 IACHETTA CARMINE IL PONTE SCANDICCI Over 50 M 11 01:39:32

33 108 GIANANTONI MARCO CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 21 01:40:03

34 103 GUZZINATI MICHELE CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 22 01:40:22

35 132 POLI FRANCESCA ASD RISUBBIANI Under 50 F 2 01:40:23

36 147 CONTI FRANCESCO RUN CARD FIDAL Under 50 M 23 01:40:26

37 134 MARCHESINI MARIO POLISPORTIVA CENTESE Under 50 M 24 01:40:58

38 67 MANFREDINI DANILO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 M 12 01:42:14

39 61 MARTINI-MAURIZIO POD PRATONORD ASD Over 50 M 13 01:42:19

40 85 BENASSI MORENO MUGGELLO OUT DOOR Over 50 M 14 01:42:49

41 58 VOLTA GIANNI PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 M 15 01:43:06

42 73 CAMASTA MICHELE PASSO CAPPONI Under 50 M 25 01:43:17

43 110 NEGRI UGO CORRIFERRARA Over 50 M 16 01:43:22

44 18 TRAVAGLI ALESSANDRO CONTRADA S. GIACOMO Under 50 M 26 01:43:24

45 88 PREITE COSTANTINO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE Over 50 M 17 01:43:25

46 127 BARGIOTTI MARIO TEAM GRANAROLO Over 50 M 18 01:43:28

47 149 BILLI MASSIMILIANO RUN CARD FIDAL Under 50 M 27 01:43:36

48 114 TUFFANELLI ANDREA CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 28 01:44:45

49 136 NOBILE ANTONINO NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA Over 50 M 19 01:44:49

50 107 TALMELLI DAVIDE CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 29 01:44:52

51 23 FIORINI FILIPPO INDIVIDUALE Under 50 M 30 01:45:29

52 86 MARTINI SERENA IL PONTE SCANDICCI Under 50 F 3 01:45:56

53 33 MILANI IGOR ASD RISUBBIANI Under 50 M 31 01:47:15
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54 111 MASETTI ANDREA CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 32 01:47:20

55 59 ZAMBELLI CINZIA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Under 50 F 4 01:47:28

56 1 GAVINA DAVIDE ANTAL PALLAVICINI Under 50 M 33 01:47:59

57 72 ZANETTI MIRKO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Under 50 M 34 01:48:09

58 32 GUALTIERI FABIO ASD RISUBBIANI Over 50 M 20 01:48:14

59 68 MONTEBUGNOLI SILVIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 F 1 01:49:37

60 116 SACCARDI MONIA US NAVE Under 50 F 5 01:50:05

61 35 VIGNOLINI ANDREA ASD RISUBBIANI Under 50 M 35 01:52:16

62 117 CHIRLI LUCA ASD PARCO DEI LAGHI Over 50 M 21 01:52:20

63 62 BARBIERI ROBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Over 50 M 22 01:52:21

64 252 GORI PAOLO ATL CALENZANO Over 50 M 23 01:52:22

65 101 SOLINA FRANCESCO CORRIFERRARA Over 50 M 24 01:52:25

66 42 MARTINELLI PIETRO ASD AMICA Under 50 M 36 01:52:26

67 97 SCABBIA DANIELE CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 37 01:52:31

68 83 BARBOI CAMELIA GS MAIANO Over 50 F 2 01:52:49

69 63 ZAMBELLI ALBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Over 50 M 25 01:53:07

70 143 RINGRESSI MARCO IL PONTE SCANDICCI Under 50 M 38 01:53:42

71 70 OLEZZI FERNANDO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 M 26 01:53:57

72 8 LAMBERTINI PAOLA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Over 50 F 3 01:54:15

73 60 FALOMI FABIO POD PRATONORD ASD Under 50 M 39 01:54:59

74 25 MENARINI ANDREA TEAM GRANAROLO Under 50 M 40 01:55:06

75 16 RAPEZZI ANTONIO POL ZOLA ATLETICA Over 50 M 27 01:55:25

76 133 BRONZIN LORENZO HAPPY RUNNER CLUB Under 50 M 41 01:55:33

77 48 FELICANI CRISTIAN PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Under 50 M 42 01:56:05

78 138 CASTAGNOLI FEDERICO CAI PRATO Over 50 M 28 01:56:0678 138 CASTAGNOLI FEDERICO CAI PRATO Over 50 M 28 01:56:06

79 106 BOSSIO GIUSEPPE CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 43 01:56:06

80 102 BROCCHIERI ROSSELLA CORRIFERRARA Under 50 F 6 01:56:08

81 123 PASSINI CLAUDIO LUMEGALTORENO Over 50 M 29 01:56:08

82 126 BONFIGLIO ANTONIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA Under 50 M 44 01:56:16

83 7 VENTURI MICHELA PHOENIX TEAM FERRARA ASD Under 50 F 7 01:57:19

84 125 VANELLI ANDREA PERSICETANA PODISTICA Over 50 M 30 01:57:32

85 21 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Over 50 M 31 01:57:48

86 89 BUSSI RENZO LUGHESINA Over 50 M 32 01:58:58

87 64 BENVENUTI STEFANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 M 33 01:59:02

88 109 SAVORELLI FRANCESCA CORRIFERRARA Under 50 F 8 01:59:23

89 37 BELLOSI ALBERTO PODISTICA VAL DI PESA Over 50 M 34 01:59:33

90 69 MORGESE GIUSEPPE PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 M 35 01:59:55

91 10 ADOLFO SERGIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA Over 50 M 36 01:59:57

92 145 FICOZZI PAOLO IL PONTE SCANDICCI Over 50 M 37 02:00:38

93 119 MOLIN UGO POL ZOLA ATLETICA Over 50 M 38 02:00:44

94 30 RIGHETTI FABIO GP BOMPANI GROUP Over 50 M 39 02:00:53

95 148 FAZZANO DAVIDE TEAM GRANAROLO Under 50 M 45 02:01:45

96 15 GANZERLA GINO POL ZOLA ATLETICA Under 50 M 46 02:01:54

97 55 TESTONI DANIELA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 F 4 02:01:55

98 131 MAESTRI LORENZO INDIVIDUALE Under 50 M 47 02:03:12

99 99 BENATI MARCO CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 48 02:03:36

100 3 ALBERTIN ROSANNA CORRIFERRARA Under 50 F 9 02:04:35

101 2 PRINI SANDRO CORRIFERRARA Over 50 M 40 02:04:35

102 50 GAMBERINI ROBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 M 41 02:05:39

103 29 RIGHETTI IRENE CUS FERRARA Under 50 F 10 02:06:11

104 9 MINNITI SANTO PERSICETANA PODISTICA Over 50 M 42 02:06:12

105 144 BUTINI MAURIZIO IL PONTE SCANDICCI Over 50 M 43 02:06:50

106 142 MAESTRINI TIBERIO POD VALDIPESA Over 50 M 44 02:07:14
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107 129 RAGGI DAVIDE ATTILIO US NAVE Over 50 M 45 02:08:02

108 98 BOSSOLARI FABIO CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 49 02:09:08

109 22 ZINI MAURIZIO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO Over 50 M 46 02:09:34

110 14 PASCAI LUCIANO CSI SASSO MARCONI Over 50 M 47 02:09:34

111 52 GINOSA MICHELE PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 M 48 02:10:02

112 65 CAMBARERI MARIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 F 5 02:10:13

113 112 LAMPRONTI MARCELLO CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 50 02:10:49

114 90 ZAFFERANI ELISA GPA SAN MARINO Under 50 F 11 02:10:57

115 44 BUTTINI MASSIMO ASD AMICA Under 50 M 51 02:11:07

116 43 MONTUORI CLAUDIO ASD AMICA Over 50 M 49 02:11:08

117 71 WIZA BARBARA ANNA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 F 6 02:11:43

118 66 JANNOLO ROCCO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 M 50 02:14:41

119 151 GENTILINI ALESSANDRO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Over 50 M 51 02:15:51

120 150 VANNINI ROBERTO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Over 50 M 52 02:15:53

121 128 CASARINI LUIGI ASD PARCO DEI LAGHI Over 50 M 53 02:17:51

122 5 GIOVANNINI MASSIMO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Over 50 M 54 02:17:59

123 91 PISTOLESI PAOLO US NAVE Over 50 M 55 02:20:25

124 104 PANTALEONI PAOLA CORRIFERRARA Over 50 F 7 02:20:32

125 46 NALLI ALEX ASD AMICA Under 50 M 52 02:20:42

126 56 TESTORI MASSIMO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 M 56 02:20:45

127 76 NEGRI CHRISTIAN PASSO CAPPONI Under 50 M 53 02:21:00

128 49 BRINI FEDERICO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Under 50 M 54 02:21:31

129 77 PARISI SABRINA PASSO CAPPONI Under 50 F 12 02:22:13

130 75 GORI ANDREA PASSO CAPPONI Under 50 M 55 02:22:15

131 74 FLAMINI LORENZO POLISPORTIVA GALLIERA Under 50 M 56 02:22:16131 74 FLAMINI LORENZO POLISPORTIVA GALLIERA Under 50 M 56 02:22:16

132 24 DI PIETRO ANNA PODISTICA PRATESE Under 50 F 13 02:23:08

133 78 SPAGNUOLO LUCIANO PASSO CAPPONI Under 50 M 57 02:23:10

134 36 GIANNOPOULO MARIA PANAGIOTA TEAM GRANAROLO Under 50 F 14 02:23:18

135 45 BECCARI GIACOMO ASD AMICA Under 50 M 58 02:25:00

136 38 BONORA SIMONA ASD AMICA Under 50 F 15 02:25:20

137 79 ZANELLA RICCARDO PASSO CAPPONI Under 50 M 59 02:25:30

138 39 LORENZETTI JENNY CORRIFORST Under 50 F 16 02:25:34

139 40 FESTI GIOVANNA ASD AMICA Over 50 F 8 02:25:36

140 137 FANTONI MARCO ACQUADELA ASD Over 50 M 57 02:26:06

141 54 LANDUZZI ROBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 M 58 02:26:08

142 87 EVANGELISTI LUISA POL DIL SAN RAFEL Over 50 F 9 02:27:29

143 80 POZZATI ELISABETTA PASSO CAPPONI Under 50 F 17 02:31:39

144 4 COLUCCIA SIMONA ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Under 50 F 18 02:31:40

145 41 BUZZONI MIRCO ASD AMICA Under 50 M 60 02:40:24

146 251 MAESTRELLO FRANCESCO CORRIFORST Under 50 M 61 02:40:25

147 118 LEZCANO ESTHER RAMONA POL ZOLA ATLETICA Over 50 F 10 02:47:13

148 96 MEDAS LUIGI VIANELLO CORRIFERRARA Over 50 M 59 02:47:16

149 94 PAVASINI DEBORA CORRIFERRARA Under 50 F 19 02:47:18

150 95 VIRGILLI FEDERICA CORRIFERRARA Under 50 F 20 02:47:20

151 105 ROBUSTINI MAURO CORRIFERRARA Over 50 M 60 02:47:23
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1 26 FIORE ALESSANDRO NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA Under 50 M 1 01:18:02

2 12 CASALINI CLAUDIO MUGGELLO TOSCANA BIKE Over 50 M 2 01:22:05

3 11 BETTAZZI MARCO ASD PARCO DEI LAGHI Under 50 M 3 01:22:12

4 28 TORRACCHI ALDO NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA Over 50 M 4 01:22:18

5 122 BARSOTTI CLAUDIO LUMEGALTORENO Under 50 M 5 01:24:07

6 115 CAVALLINI CRISTIANO CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 6 01:24:44

7 19 CORRADINI FABIO GS GABBI Under 50 M 7 01:25:22

8 34 PAPI ALESSIO ASD RISUBBIANI Under 50 M 8 01:25:35

9 84 MONCELLI MATTEO MUGGELLO OUT DOOR Under 50 M 9 01:26:15

10 135 CESAREO MEMMO MARCIANO LUMEGALTORENO Over 50 M 10 01:27:11

11 6 BETTAZZI LUCA DUCATI SPORT CLUB Under 50 M 11 01:28:00

12 140 COLESSO SIRO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD Under 50 M 12 01:28:52

13 139 TINTI PAOLO INDIVIDUALE Over 50 M 13 01:29:28

14 141 LA GRECA ENZO NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA Under 50 M 14 01:30:28

15 51 GHINI DANIELE PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 M 15 01:31:39

16 31 AGUZZI VALTER ASD RISUBBIANI Under 50 M 16 01:32:22

17 27 DESSI SAMUELE NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA Under 50 M 17 01:32:56

18 130 GERONI MARCO INDIVIDUALE Under 50 M 18 01:34:09

19 152 BADINI IACOPO NICCOLO' DE FUTA MADRE Under 50 M 19 01:34:10

20 146 MELANI ALESSANDRO IL PONTE SCANDICCI Under 50 M 20 01:34:28

21 120 AGOSTINI LUCIO GS GABBI Over 50 M 21 01:34:37

22 93 CORA' MASSIMO CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 22 01:34:44

23 57 TONELLI PAOLO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 M 24 01:34:59

24 53 LA GIUSA GIANCARLO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Under 50 M 25 01:35:03

II° TRAIL SALTO DEL CERVO
Castiglione dei Pepoli    25 giugno 2017
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24 53 LA GIUSA GIANCARLO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Under 50 M 25 01:35:03

25 113 TUFFANELLI MICHELE CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 26 01:35:28

26 100 FARDELLA ALESSANDRO CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 27 01:35:48

27 47 CHIAPPE MIRKO ATLETICA MELITO Under 50 M 28 01:37:51

28 124 CARTEI GIANLUCA ATL PRATO Over 50 M 29 01:38:12

29 121 FACCIOLI PAOLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Over 50 M 30 01:38:19

30 81 VANNI ANDREA POL ZOLA ATLETICA Over 50 M 31 01:38:47

31 82 IACHETTA CARMINE IL PONTE SCANDICCI Over 50 M 32 01:39:32

32 108 GIANANTONI MARCO CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 33 01:40:03

33 103 GUZZINATI MICHELE CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 34 01:40:22

34 147 CONTI FRANCESCO RUN CARD FIDAL Under 50 M 36 01:40:26

35 134 MARCHESINI MARIO POLISPORTIVA CENTESE Under 50 M 37 01:40:58

36 67 MANFREDINI DANILO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 M 38 01:42:14

37 61 MARTINI-MAURIZIO POD PRATONORD ASD Over 50 M 39 01:42:19

38 85 BENASSI MORENO MUGGELLO OUT DOOR Over 50 M 40 01:42:49

39 58 VOLTA GIANNI PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 M 41 01:43:06

40 73 CAMASTA MICHELE PASSO CAPPONI Under 50 M 42 01:43:17

41 110 NEGRI UGO CORRIFERRARA Over 50 M 43 01:43:22

42 18 TRAVAGLI ALESSANDRO CONTRADA S. GIACOMO Under 50 M 44 01:43:24

43 88 PREITE COSTANTINO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE Over 50 M 45 01:43:25

44 127 BARGIOTTI MARIO TEAM GRANAROLO Over 50 M 46 01:43:28

45 149 BILLI MASSIMILIANO RUN CARD FIDAL Under 50 M 47 01:43:36

46 114 TUFFANELLI ANDREA CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 48 01:44:45

47 136 NOBILE ANTONINO NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA Over 50 M 49 01:44:49

48 107 TALMELLI DAVIDE CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 50 01:44:52

49 23 FIORINI FILIPPO INDIVIDUALE Under 50 M 51 01:45:29

50 33 MILANI IGOR ASD RISUBBIANI Under 50 M 53 01:47:15

51 111 MASETTI ANDREA CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 54 01:47:20
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52 1 GAVINA DAVIDE ANTAL PALLAVICINI Under 50 M 56 01:47:59

53 72 ZANETTI MIRKO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Under 50 M 57 01:48:09

54 32 GUALTIERI FABIO ASD RISUBBIANI Over 50 M 58 01:48:14

55 35 VIGNOLINI ANDREA ASD RISUBBIANI Under 50 M 61 01:52:16

56 117 CHIRLI LUCA ASD PARCO DEI LAGHI Over 50 M 62 01:52:20

57 62 BARBIERI ROBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Over 50 M 63 01:52:21

58 252 GORI PAOLO ATL CALENZANO Over 50 M 64 01:52:22

59 101 SOLINA FRANCESCO CORRIFERRARA Over 50 M 65 01:52:25

60 42 MARTINELLI PIETRO ASD AMICA Under 50 M 66 01:52:26

61 97 SCABBIA DANIELE CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 67 01:52:31

62 63 ZAMBELLI ALBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Over 50 M 69 01:53:07

63 143 RINGRESSI MARCO IL PONTE SCANDICCI Under 50 M 70 01:53:42

64 70 OLEZZI FERNANDO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 M 71 01:53:57

65 60 FALOMI FABIO POD PRATONORD ASD Under 50 M 73 01:54:59

66 25 MENARINI ANDREA TEAM GRANAROLO Under 50 M 74 01:55:06

67 16 RAPEZZI ANTONIO POL ZOLA ATLETICA Over 50 M 75 01:55:25

68 133 BRONZIN LORENZO HAPPY RUNNER CLUB Under 50 M 76 01:55:33

69 48 FELICANI CRISTIAN PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Under 50 M 77 01:56:05

70 138 CASTAGNOLI FEDERICO CAI PRATO Over 50 M 78 01:56:06

71 106 BOSSIO GIUSEPPE CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 79 01:56:06

72 123 PASSINI CLAUDIO LUMEGALTORENO Over 50 M 81 01:56:08

73 126 BONFIGLIO ANTONIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA Under 50 M 82 01:56:16

74 125 VANELLI ANDREA PERSICETANA PODISTICA Over 50 M 84 01:57:32

75 21 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Over 50 M 85 01:57:4875 21 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Over 50 M 85 01:57:48

76 89 BUSSI RENZO LUGHESINA Over 50 M 86 01:58:58

77 64 BENVENUTI STEFANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 M 87 01:59:02

78 37 BELLOSI ALBERTO PODISTICA VAL DI PESA Over 50 M 89 01:59:33

79 69 MORGESE GIUSEPPE PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 M 90 01:59:55

80 10 ADOLFO SERGIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA Over 50 M 91 01:59:57

81 145 FICOZZI PAOLO IL PONTE SCANDICCI Over 50 M 92 02:00:38

82 119 MOLIN UGO POL ZOLA ATLETICA Over 50 M 93 02:00:44

83 30 RIGHETTI FABIO GP BOMPANI GROUP Over 50 M 94 02:00:53

84 148 FAZZANO DAVIDE TEAM GRANAROLO Under 50 M 95 02:01:45

85 15 GANZERLA GINO POL ZOLA ATLETICA Under 50 M 96 02:01:54

86 131 MAESTRI LORENZO INDIVIDUALE Under 50 M 98 02:03:12

87 99 BENATI MARCO CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 99 02:03:36

88 2 PRINI SANDRO CORRIFERRARA Over 50 M 101 02:04:35

89 50 GAMBERINI ROBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 M 102 02:05:39

90 9 MINNITI SANTO PERSICETANA PODISTICA Over 50 M 104 02:06:12

91 144 BUTINI MAURIZIO IL PONTE SCANDICCI Over 50 M 105 02:06:50

92 142 MAESTRINI TIBERIO POD VALDIPESA Over 50 M 106 02:07:14

93 129 RAGGI DAVIDE ATTILIO US NAVE Over 50 M 107 02:08:02

94 98 BOSSOLARI FABIO CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 108 02:09:08

95 22 ZINI MAURIZIO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO Over 50 M 109 02:09:34

96 14 PASCAI LUCIANO CSI SASSO MARCONI Over 50 M 110 02:09:34

97 52 GINOSA MICHELE PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 M 111 02:10:02

98 112 LAMPRONTI MARCELLO CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 113 02:10:49

99 44 BUTTINI MASSIMO ASD AMICA Under 50 M 115 02:11:07

100 43 MONTUORI CLAUDIO ASD AMICA Over 50 M 116 02:11:08

101 66 JANNOLO ROCCO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 M 118 02:14:41

102 151 GENTILINI ALESSANDRO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Over 50 M 119 02:15:51
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103 150 VANNINI ROBERTO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Over 50 M 120 02:15:53

104 128 CASARINI LUIGI ASD PARCO DEI LAGHI Over 50 M 121 02:17:51

105 5 GIOVANNINI MASSIMO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Over 50 M 122 02:17:59

106 91 PISTOLESI PAOLO US NAVE Over 50 M 123 02:20:25

107 46 NALLI ALEX ASD AMICA Under 50 M 125 02:20:42

108 56 TESTORI MASSIMO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 M 126 02:20:45

109 76 NEGRI CHRISTIAN PASSO CAPPONI Under 50 M 127 02:21:00

110 49 BRINI FEDERICO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Under 50 M 128 02:21:31

111 75 GORI ANDREA PASSO CAPPONI Under 50 M 130 02:22:15

112 74 FLAMINI LORENZO POLISPORTIVA GALLIERA Under 50 M 131 02:22:16

113 78 SPAGNUOLO LUCIANO PASSO CAPPONI Under 50 M 133 02:23:10

114 45 BECCARI GIACOMO ASD AMICA Under 50 M 135 02:25:00

115 79 ZANELLA RICCARDO PASSO CAPPONI Under 50 M 137 02:25:30

116 137 FANTONI MARCO ACQUADELA ASD Over 50 M 140 02:26:06

117 54 LANDUZZI ROBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 M 141 02:26:08

118 41 BUZZONI MIRCO ASD AMICA Under 50 M 145 02:40:24

119 251 MAESTRELLO FRANCESCO CORRIFORST Under 50 M 146 02:40:25

120 96 MEDAS LUIGI VIANELLO CORRIFERRARA Over 50 M 148 02:47:16

121 105 ROBUSTINI MAURO CORRIFERRARA Over 50 M 151 02:47:23
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1 20 BETTINI ELISA POL DIL SAN RAFEL Under 50 F 23 01:34:45

2 132 POLI FRANCESCA ASD RISUBBIANI Under 50 F 35 01:40:23

3 86 MARTINI SERENA IL PONTE SCANDICCI Under 50 F 52 01:45:56

4 59 ZAMBELLI CINZIA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Under 50 F 55 01:47:28

5 68 MONTEBUGNOLI SILVIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 F 59 01:49:37

6 116 SACCARDI MONIA US NAVE Under 50 F 60 01:50:05

7 83 BARBOI CAMELIA GS MAIANO Over 50 F 68 01:52:49

8 8 LAMBERTINI PAOLA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Over 50 F 72 01:54:15

9 102 BROCCHIERI ROSSELLA CORRIFERRARA Under 50 F 80 01:56:08

10 7 VENTURI MICHELA PHOENIX TEAM FERRARA ASD Under 50 F 83 01:57:19

11 109 SAVORELLI FRANCESCA CORRIFERRARA Under 50 F 88 01:59:23

12 55 TESTONI DANIELA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 F 97 02:01:55

13 3 ALBERTIN ROSANNA CORRIFERRARA Under 50 F 100 02:04:35

14 29 RIGHETTI IRENE CUS FERRARA Under 50 F 103 02:06:11

15 65 CAMBARERI MARIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 F 112 02:10:13

16 90 ZAFFERANI ELISA GPA SAN MARINO Under 50 F 114 02:10:57

17 71 WIZA BARBARA ANNA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 F 117 02:11:43

18 104 PANTALEONI PAOLA CORRIFERRARA Over 50 F 124 02:20:32

19 77 PARISI SABRINA PASSO CAPPONI Under 50 F 129 02:22:13

20 24 DI PIETRO ANNA PODISTICA PRATESE Under 50 F 132 02:23:08

21 36 GIANNOPOULO MARIA PANAGIOTA TEAM GRANAROLO Under 50 F 134 02:23:18

22 38 BONORA SIMONA ASD AMICA Under 50 F 136 02:25:20

23 39 LORENZETTI JENNY CORRIFORST Under 50 F 138 02:25:34

24 40 FESTI GIOVANNA ASD AMICA Over 50 F 139 02:25:36

II° TRAIL SALTO DEL CERVO
Castiglione dei Pepoli    25 giugno 2017

Classifica Femminile

24 40 FESTI GIOVANNA ASD AMICA Over 50 F 139 02:25:36

25 87 EVANGELISTI LUISA POL DIL SAN RAFEL Over 50 F 142 02:27:29

26 80 POZZATI ELISABETTA PASSO CAPPONI Under 50 F 143 02:31:39

27 4 COLUCCIA SIMONA ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Under 50 F 144 02:31:40

28 118 LEZCANO ESTHER RAMONA POL ZOLA ATLETICA Over 50 F 147 02:47:13

29 94 PAVASINI DEBORA CORRIFERRARA Under 50 F 149 02:47:18

30 95 VIRGILLI FEDERICA CORRIFERRARA Under 50 F 150 02:47:20
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Pos. Pet. Cognome/Nome: Società: Cat. Pos.Gen. Tempo:

1 20 BETTINI ELISA POL DIL SAN RAFEL Under 50 F 23 01:34:45

2 132 POLI FRANCESCA ASD RISUBBIANI Under 50 F 35 01:40:23

3 86 MARTINI SERENA IL PONTE SCANDICCI Under 50 F 52 01:45:56

4 59 ZAMBELLI CINZIA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Under 50 F 55 01:47:28

5 116 SACCARDI MONIA US NAVE Under 50 F 60 01:50:05

6 102 BROCCHIERI ROSSELLA CORRIFERRARA Under 50 F 80 01:56:08

7 7 VENTURI MICHELA PHOENIX TEAM FERRARA ASD Under 50 F 83 01:57:19

8 109 SAVORELLI FRANCESCA CORRIFERRARA Under 50 F 88 01:59:23

9 3 ALBERTIN ROSANNA CORRIFERRARA Under 50 F 100 02:04:35

10 29 RIGHETTI IRENE CUS FERRARA Under 50 F 103 02:06:11

11 90 ZAFFERANI ELISA GPA SAN MARINO Under 50 F 114 02:10:57

12 77 PARISI SABRINA PASSO CAPPONI Under 50 F 129 02:22:13

13 24 DI PIETRO ANNA PODISTICA PRATESE Under 50 F 132 02:23:08

14 36 GIANNOPOULO MARIA PANAGIOTA TEAM GRANAROLO Under 50 F 134 02:23:18

15 38 BONORA SIMONA ASD AMICA Under 50 F 136 02:25:20

16 39 LORENZETTI JENNY CORRIFORST Under 50 F 138 02:25:34

17 80 POZZATI ELISABETTA PASSO CAPPONI Under 50 F 143 02:31:39

18 4 COLUCCIA SIMONA ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Under 50 F 144 02:31:40

19 94 PAVASINI DEBORA CORRIFERRARA Under 50 F 149 02:47:18

20 95 VIRGILLI FEDERICA CORRIFERRARA Under 50 F 150 02:47:20

1 68 MONTEBUGNOLI SILVIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 F 59 01:49:37

2 83 BARBOI CAMELIA GS MAIANO Over 50 F 68 01:52:49

3 8 LAMBERTINI PAOLA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Over 50 F 72 01:54:15

4 55 TESTONI DANIELA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 F 97 02:01:55

5 65 CAMBARERI MARIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 F 112 02:10:13

II° TRAIL SALTO DEL CERVO
Castiglione dei Pepoli    25 giugno 2017

Classifica Categorie

5 65 CAMBARERI MARIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 F 112 02:10:13

6 71 WIZA BARBARA ANNA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 F 117 02:11:43

7 104 PANTALEONI PAOLA CORRIFERRARA Over 50 F 124 02:20:32

8 40 FESTI GIOVANNA ASD AMICA Over 50 F 139 02:25:36

9 87 EVANGELISTI LUISA POL DIL SAN RAFEL Over 50 F 142 02:27:29

10 118 LEZCANO ESTHER RAMONA POL ZOLA ATLETICA Over 50 F 147 02:47:13

1 26 FIORE ALESSANDRO NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA Under 50 M 1 01:18:02

2 11 BETTAZZI MARCO ASD PARCO DEI LAGHI Under 50 M 3 01:22:12

3 122 BARSOTTI CLAUDIO LUMEGALTORENO Under 50 M 5 01:24:07

4 115 CAVALLINI CRISTIANO CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 6 01:24:44

5 19 CORRADINI FABIO GS GABBI Under 50 M 7 01:25:22

6 34 PAPI ALESSIO ASD RISUBBIANI Under 50 M 8 01:25:35

7 84 MONCELLI MATTEO MUGGELLO OUT DOOR Under 50 M 9 01:26:15

8 6 BETTAZZI LUCA DUCATI SPORT CLUB Under 50 M 11 01:28:00

9 140 COLESSO SIRO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD Under 50 M 12 01:28:52

10 141 LA GRECA ENZO NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA Under 50 M 14 01:30:28

11 31 AGUZZI VALTER ASD RISUBBIANI Under 50 M 16 01:32:22

12 27 DESSI SAMUELE NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA Under 50 M 17 01:32:56

13 130 GERONI MARCO INDIVIDUALE Under 50 M 18 01:34:09

14 152 BADINI IACOPO NICCOLO' DE FUTA MADRE Under 50 M 19 01:34:10

15 146 MELANI ALESSANDRO IL PONTE SCANDICCI Under 50 M 20 01:34:28

16 93 CORA' MASSIMO CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 22 01:34:44

17 53 LA GIUSA GIANCARLO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Under 50 M 25 01:35:03

18 113 TUFFANELLI MICHELE CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 26 01:35:28

19 100 FARDELLA ALESSANDRO CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 27 01:35:48

20 47 CHIAPPE MIRKO ATLETICA MELITO Under 50 M 28 01:37:51

21 108 GIANANTONI MARCO CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 33 01:40:03

22 103 GUZZINATI MICHELE CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 34 01:40:22
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23 147 CONTI FRANCESCO RUN CARD FIDAL Under 50 M 36 01:40:26

24 134 MARCHESINI MARIO POLISPORTIVA CENTESE Under 50 M 37 01:40:58

25 73 CAMASTA MICHELE PASSO CAPPONI Under 50 M 42 01:43:17

26 18 TRAVAGLI ALESSANDRO CONTRADA S. GIACOMO Under 50 M 44 01:43:24

27 149 BILLI MASSIMILIANO RUN CARD FIDAL Under 50 M 47 01:43:36

28 114 TUFFANELLI ANDREA CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 48 01:44:45

29 107 TALMELLI DAVIDE CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 50 01:44:52

30 23 FIORINI FILIPPO INDIVIDUALE Under 50 M 51 01:45:29

31 33 MILANI IGOR ASD RISUBBIANI Under 50 M 53 01:47:15

32 111 MASETTI ANDREA CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 54 01:47:20

33 1 GAVINA DAVIDE ANTAL PALLAVICINI Under 50 M 56 01:47:59

34 72 ZANETTI MIRKO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Under 50 M 57 01:48:09

35 35 VIGNOLINI ANDREA ASD RISUBBIANI Under 50 M 61 01:52:16

36 42 MARTINELLI PIETRO ASD AMICA Under 50 M 66 01:52:26

37 97 SCABBIA DANIELE CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 67 01:52:31

38 143 RINGRESSI MARCO IL PONTE SCANDICCI Under 50 M 70 01:53:42

39 60 FALOMI FABIO POD PRATONORD ASD Under 50 M 73 01:54:59

40 25 MENARINI ANDREA TEAM GRANAROLO Under 50 M 74 01:55:06

41 133 BRONZIN LORENZO HAPPY RUNNER CLUB Under 50 M 76 01:55:33

42 48 FELICANI CRISTIAN PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Under 50 M 77 01:56:05

43 106 BOSSIO GIUSEPPE CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 79 01:56:06

44 126 BONFIGLIO ANTONIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA Under 50 M 82 01:56:16

45 148 FAZZANO DAVIDE TEAM GRANAROLO Under 50 M 95 02:01:45

46 15 GANZERLA GINO POL ZOLA ATLETICA Under 50 M 96 02:01:54

47 131 MAESTRI LORENZO INDIVIDUALE Under 50 M 98 02:03:12

48 99 BENATI MARCO CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 99 02:03:3648 99 BENATI MARCO CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 99 02:03:36

49 98 BOSSOLARI FABIO CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 108 02:09:08

50 112 LAMPRONTI MARCELLO CORRIFERRARA Under 50 M 113 02:10:49

51 44 BUTTINI MASSIMO ASD AMICA Under 50 M 115 02:11:07

52 46 NALLI ALEX ASD AMICA Under 50 M 125 02:20:42

53 76 NEGRI CHRISTIAN PASSO CAPPONI Under 50 M 127 02:21:00

54 49 BRINI FEDERICO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Under 50 M 128 02:21:31

55 75 GORI ANDREA PASSO CAPPONI Under 50 M 130 02:22:15

56 74 FLAMINI LORENZO POLISPORTIVA GALLIERA Under 50 M 131 02:22:16

57 78 SPAGNUOLO LUCIANO PASSO CAPPONI Under 50 M 133 02:23:10

58 45 BECCARI GIACOMO ASD AMICA Under 50 M 135 02:25:00

59 79 ZANELLA RICCARDO PASSO CAPPONI Under 50 M 137 02:25:30

60 41 BUZZONI MIRCO ASD AMICA Under 50 M 145 02:40:24

61 251 MAESTRELLO FRANCESCO CORRIFORST Under 50 M 146 02:40:25

1 12 CASALINI CLAUDIO MUGGELLO TOSCANA BIKE Over 50 M 2 01:22:05

2 28 TORRACCHI ALDO NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA Over 50 M 4 01:22:18

3 135 CESAREO MEMMO MARCIANO LUMEGALTORENO Over 50 M 10 01:27:11

4 139 TINTI PAOLO INDIVIDUALE Over 50 M 13 01:29:28

5 51 GHINI DANIELE PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 M 15 01:31:39

6 120 AGOSTINI LUCIO GS GABBI Over 50 M 21 01:34:37

7 57 TONELLI PAOLO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 M 24 01:34:59

8 124 CARTEI GIANLUCA ATL PRATO Over 50 M 29 01:38:12

9 121 FACCIOLI PAOLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Over 50 M 30 01:38:19

10 81 VANNI ANDREA POL ZOLA ATLETICA Over 50 M 31 01:38:47

11 82 IACHETTA CARMINE IL PONTE SCANDICCI Over 50 M 32 01:39:32

12 67 MANFREDINI DANILO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 M 38 01:42:14

13 61 MARTINI-MAURIZIO POD PRATONORD ASD Over 50 M 39 01:42:19

14 85 BENASSI MORENO MUGGELLO OUT DOOR Over 50 M 40 01:42:49
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15 58 VOLTA GIANNI PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 M 41 01:43:06

16 110 NEGRI UGO CORRIFERRARA Over 50 M 43 01:43:22

17 88 PREITE COSTANTINO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE Over 50 M 45 01:43:25

18 127 BARGIOTTI MARIO TEAM GRANAROLO Over 50 M 46 01:43:28

19 136 NOBILE ANTONINO NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA Over 50 M 49 01:44:49

20 32 GUALTIERI FABIO ASD RISUBBIANI Over 50 M 58 01:48:14

21 117 CHIRLI LUCA ASD PARCO DEI LAGHI Over 50 M 62 01:52:20

22 62 BARBIERI ROBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Over 50 M 63 01:52:21

23 252 GORI PAOLO ATL CALENZANO Over 50 M 64 01:52:22

24 101 SOLINA FRANCESCO CORRIFERRARA Over 50 M 65 01:52:25

25 63 ZAMBELLI ALBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Over 50 M 69 01:53:07

26 70 OLEZZI FERNANDO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 M 71 01:53:57

27 16 RAPEZZI ANTONIO POL ZOLA ATLETICA Over 50 M 75 01:55:25

28 138 CASTAGNOLI FEDERICO CAI PRATO Over 50 M 78 01:56:06

29 123 PASSINI CLAUDIO LUMEGALTORENO Over 50 M 81 01:56:08

30 125 VANELLI ANDREA PERSICETANA PODISTICA Over 50 M 84 01:57:32

31 21 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Over 50 M 85 01:57:48

32 89 BUSSI RENZO LUGHESINA Over 50 M 86 01:58:58

33 64 BENVENUTI STEFANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 M 87 01:59:02

34 37 BELLOSI ALBERTO PODISTICA VAL DI PESA Over 50 M 89 01:59:33

35 69 MORGESE GIUSEPPE PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 M 90 01:59:55

36 10 ADOLFO SERGIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA Over 50 M 91 01:59:57

37 145 FICOZZI PAOLO IL PONTE SCANDICCI Over 50 M 92 02:00:38

38 119 MOLIN UGO POL ZOLA ATLETICA Over 50 M 93 02:00:44

39 30 RIGHETTI FABIO GP BOMPANI GROUP Over 50 M 94 02:00:53

40 2 PRINI SANDRO CORRIFERRARA Over 50 M 101 02:04:3540 2 PRINI SANDRO CORRIFERRARA Over 50 M 101 02:04:35

41 50 GAMBERINI ROBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 M 102 02:05:39

42 9 MINNITI SANTO PERSICETANA PODISTICA Over 50 M 104 02:06:12

43 144 BUTINI MAURIZIO IL PONTE SCANDICCI Over 50 M 105 02:06:50

44 142 MAESTRINI TIBERIO POD VALDIPESA Over 50 M 106 02:07:14

45 129 RAGGI DAVIDE ATTILIO US NAVE Over 50 M 107 02:08:02

46 22 ZINI MAURIZIO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO Over 50 M 109 02:09:34

47 14 PASCAI LUCIANO CSI SASSO MARCONI Over 50 M 110 02:09:34

48 52 GINOSA MICHELE PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 M 111 02:10:02

49 43 MONTUORI CLAUDIO ASD AMICA Over 50 M 116 02:11:08

50 66 JANNOLO ROCCO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Over 50 M 118 02:14:41

51 151 GENTILINI ALESSANDRO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Over 50 M 119 02:15:51

52 150 VANNINI ROBERTO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Over 50 M 120 02:15:53

53 128 CASARINI LUIGI ASD PARCO DEI LAGHI Over 50 M 121 02:17:51

54 5 GIOVANNINI MASSIMO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Over 50 M 122 02:17:59

55 91 PISTOLESI PAOLO US NAVE Over 50 M 123 02:20:25

56 56 TESTORI MASSIMO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 M 126 02:20:45

57 137 FANTONI MARCO ACQUADELA ASD Over 50 M 140 02:26:06

58 54 LANDUZZI ROBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA Over 50 M 141 02:26:08

59 96 MEDAS LUIGI VIANELLO CORRIFERRARA Over 50 M 148 02:47:16

60 105 ROBUSTINI MAURO CORRIFERRARA Over 50 M 151 02:47:23
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